Majstrovstva SR a CR v cyklistike
Trnava 27.06.2019 - 30.06.2019

Vysledkova listina
Vygenerované 30. 6. 2019 o 13:38

(115) Preteky s hromadnym Startom 125 km - Juniori M-CR
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St.é.

(51)
(50)
(78)
(58)
(79)
(55)
(53)
(57)
(77)
(65)
(54)
(69)
(72)
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(90)
(73)
(63)
(60)
(74)
(62)
(83)
(66)
(83)
91)
(76)
(64)
(63)
(56)
(59)
(84)
(71)
(61)
(81)
(52)
(67)
(96)
(87)
(89)
(95)
(85)
(93)
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Meno

BITTNER Pavel
TOUPALIK Jakub
SMEKAL René
CEKAL Josef
LISKA Marek
REHA Filip

RUNT Lukas
STOCEK Bruno
JANOS Matyas
KOMINEK Lubo$
CAMRDA Karel
BOUCEK Jakub
MACAN Karel
KUCERA Jakub
HLADIK Josef
MIKLOVIC Jakub
KOPELENT David
FIGALLA Michal
SWACZYNA Tomas
HETFLEIS Petr
ZATOPEK Jan
PAV Tadea$
KUCERA Vojtéch
CIZEK Vojtéch
VOLF Martin
VOLTR Martin
DANEK Jakub
BREDLER Matyas
KOLARIK Lukas
HORAK Dominik
KRENEK Adam
REH Antonin
VITNER David
HNIK Jakub
MULLER Maxim
ZVAK Daniel
HOFMEISTER Adam
GORNER Dominik
HALBICH Tomas
JERABEK Ondrej
REHAK Martin

Nar.

2002
2001
2001
2002
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2002
2001
2001
2001
2002
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2002
2002
2002
2001
2002
2002
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2002
2001
2001
2002
2002
2002

Klub / Krajina

Mapei Merida Kankovsky

Cycling Academy Tabor

TUFO PARDUS Prostéjov

RBB INVEST FORCE CYCLING TEAM
ROMAN KREUZIGER CYCLING ACADEMY
FORCE TEAM JESENIK

SportRaces Isaac Team
IVARCS - AUTHOR TEAM

Team Dukla Praha

Team Dukla Praha

CEZ Cyklo Team Tabor

RBB INVEST FORCE CYCLING TEAM
ROMAN KREUZIGER CYCLING ACADEMY
EXPRES CZ - TUFO TEAM KOLIN
IVARCS - AUTHOR TEAM

SportRaces Isaac Team

RBB INVEST FORCE CYCLING TEAM
Cyklo tym Horni Bludovice

CK FESO Petfvald - Breziny

Mapei Merida Karnkovsky

TJ Sigma Hranice

Kovo Praha

CK FESO Petfvald - Breziny

TJ Stadion Louny

ROMAN KREUZIGER CYCLING ACADEMY
Team Dukla Praha
IVARCS - AUTHOR TEAM

TJ Auto Skoda Mlada Boleslav

TUFO PARDUS Prostéjov

Jaroslav Kulhavy Cycling Team

TJ Favorit Brno

Kovo Praha

ROMAN KREUZIGER CYCLING ACADEMY
TUFO PARDUS Prostéjov

TUFO PARDUS Prostéjov

EXPRES CZ - TUFO TEAM KOLIN

ROMAN KREUZIGER CYCLING ACADEMY
TJ Favorit Brno

PROFI SPORT Cheb
IVARCS - AUTHOR TEAM

TUFO PARDUS Prostéjov

Vykon
2:56:09,4
2:56:09,8
2:56:09,8
2:56:09,8
2:56:10,0
2:56:10,0
2:56:10,1
2:56:10,1
2:56:10,2
2:56:10,6
2:56:10,6
2:56:10,7
2:56:10,8
2:56:11,6
2:56:12,2
2:56:12,7
2:56:15,9
2:56:16,4
2:56:19,1
2:56:19,5
2:56:19,6
2:56:21,0
2:56:21,8
2:56:21,9
2:56:22,2
2:56:24,6
2:56:31,8
2:56:31,8
2:56:37,8
2:56:37,9
2:56:40,2
2:57:02,8
2:57:20,2
2:57:53,0
2:58:08,7
2:58:55,1
2:59:30,6
3:00:36,0
3:10:38,2
3:10:38,4
3:10:46,5



(80) h HRDLICKA Ale$ 2002 Mapei Merida Kankovsky DNF
(94) | HURAC Vojtéch 2002 CK FESO Pettvald - Bfeziny DNF
(82) |mam RACAN David 2002 CEZ Cyklo Team Tabor oTL
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